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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

5 PRINCIPAL NAME
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION

LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS

APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE

GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF

APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

ST. MARY'S SCHOOL

CHANOD, SHRI DINESH DEVSHI MANDHU
CAMPUS, CHANOD COLONY, GIDC, VAPI,
VALSAD, GUJARAT - 396195

Mr. DANIEL JOY NARAKADEN
MA, BED
stmaryschanod@gmail.com

9426111477

www.stmaryschanod.com/trustcertificate.pdf

www.stmaryschanod.com/noc.pdf

www.stmaryschanod.com/recognitioncertificate.pdf

www.stmaryschanod.com/buildingcertificate.pdf
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6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

www.stmaryschanod.com/firecertificate.pdf

www.stmaryschanod.com/deocertificate.pdf

www.stmaryschanod.com/waterhealthcertificate.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER

NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

www.stmaryschanod.com/feestructure.pdf

www.stmaryschanod.com/academiccalander.pdf

www.stmaryschanod.com/list_of smc.pdf

www.stmaryschanod.com/link_of_pta.pdf

www.stmaryschanod.com/link_of _threeyearresult.pdf

Mr. DANIEL JOY NARAKADEN

37
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PGT
TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 0 0

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2025 0 0

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ
MTR)

2 NO.AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ
MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

8

11

17

1

9230

30 & 1402

05 & 280

YES

10

10

NA

NA
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7

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
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BELLARMINA VINCENT

FLAVIA DSOUZA

ARCHANA RAVEENDRA

DANIEL JOY NARAKADEN

SUSMITA PARTHO GANGU

RITENDRA GAMIT

VANDANA TUSHAR DESAI

GRETTAANIL NORONHA

ANKITABAHEN

RAMA ARUNACHALAM

KALPESH BHAGAT

POOJA RONAK DESAI

ASHIFA SHAIKH

LEENA AJAY SHAH

HARISH BAGUL

ANITA MISHRI YADAV

SR. ALKA DIAGO ROSARIO

ASMRITI BIJAY SHARMA

AJI ROY METHYU

SNEHA DHODI

SUMA SASIKUMAR

CHETNA DINESHBHAI PATEL

SANTHI SELVAN NADAR
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LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

https://www.youtube.com/live/oKDetVMFhBE?
si=A2r2I1fG3m5qCznjH

M.com, B.ED
B.Sc, B.ED
M.A.,B.Ed
Computer Diploma
B.com, D.EL.ED
M.A.,B.Ed

B.Sc, B.Ed

B.A, D.EL.Ed
B.Sc, B.Ed
B.Sc, B.ED
M.A, B.Ed, B.P.ED
B.Sc, B.ED
M.A.,B.ED
B.Sc, B.Ed
M.A.,B.Ed
M.A.,B.Ed
M.A.,B.Ed
M.com, B.ED
M.Sc, I.T.

M.Sc, B.ED
M.com, B.ED
M.Sc, B.ED

M.Sc, B.ED
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

MINI AJAY DEVNATH

MANDAKINI ARVIND MIS

RAJENDRA KUMAR SAN

KHUSHBUBAHEN VIVEK

LEENA LEO PINTO

GEETA SHERBAHADUR

PRASHANT DINESH SINGH

SHIVPAL SINGH

MADHU SRIKRISHNA YAD

AFREEN KHAN

MAMTA RONAK PATIL

ARATHI SASIKUMAR

MAYA GORAKH CHAUHAN
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TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

M.Sc, B.ED

DELD

M.A.,B.Ed

M.A.,B.Ed

M.A.,B.Ed

M.com, B.ED

M.Sc, I.T.

M.Sc, B.ED

M.com, B.ED

M.Sc, B.ED

M.Sc, B.ED

M.Sc, B.ED

DELD
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